
Boys Middle School Basketball Schedule 2023-24

Date Day Opponent Site 7A/8B 8A/7B
13-Nov Monday Randall Randall 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

30-Nov Thursday Plainview Borger 4:00 PM 5:15 PM

4-Dec Monday Pampa Borger 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

11-Dec Monday Hereford Hereford 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

18-Dec Monday Dumas Dumas 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

11-Jan Monday Canyon Borger 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

18-Jan Thursday Pampa Pampa 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

22-Jan Monday West Plains West Plains 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

29-Jan Monday Dumas Borger 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

5-Feb Monday Randall Borger 5:00 PM 6:15 PM


